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Checks: No Separation

Page il

Amount

ARCO
0JDENG
CITIBANK
DAWPR98
BSP
CITIBANK
GEBO
HIGG
LBUT
TASCOSA
DAWPRI8
CREINK1
DAWPR98
FUB
LCJ13C
VERWIRE
WESTGR
DAWPR98
AQUA
CTSI
JACKSR
TASCOSA
TRUECORE
DAWPR98
VERWIRE
DAWPR98
AT&T
MCI
OSBL
VERWIRE
DAWPR98
NMSLABS
CITIBANK
FULD
HENK
KRAUSERC
LEXIS
LGS
MARQS
NTS
TASCOSA
USPO
DAWPR98
AT&T
FULD
MCI
NORR
RHASSO
VERWIRE
DAWPR98
LASER
MEDH
REDTOX
TESCO
WALMAR
DAWPR98
CITIBANK
CORRSC
JACKSR
LOPC1
MILLERJ
S&C
TDL&R
VASQEL
DAWPR98
ALERE

121
121
095

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
090
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
094
092
092
092
052
052
092
052
092
092
052
092
092
092
092
092
092
052
092
092
092
092
092
092
052
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

093

093

ARCO PIPE & SUPPLY

0JD ENGINEERING, LP

CITIBANK

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
BARRON SERVICE PARTS CO.

CITIBANK

GEBO CREDIT CORP.

HIGGINBOTHAM BROS. & CO.,LLC
LAMESA BUTANE CO. INC.

TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
BRANT STEWART

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
FIRST UNITED BANK

LUBBOCK CO.JUVENILE JUSTICE CTR
VERIZON WIRELESS

THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PAYMENT CENTER
DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
AQUAONE INC.

COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES,
REGINA JACKSON

TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES
TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL SOLUTIONS,
DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
VERIZON WIRELESS

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
AT&T

MCI

LINDSEY OSBORNE

VERIZON WIRELESS

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
NMS LABS

CITIBANK

DAVID FULTON

KEVIN L. HENRY

CHELISA KRAUSER

REED ELSEVIER, INC.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
STACEY MARQUEZ

NTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

U. S. POST OFFICE

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
AT&T

DAVID FULTON

MCI

HENRY NORRIS AGENCY, INC.
ROGERS, HARVEY & CRUTCHER
VERIZON WIRELESS

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
RHONDA CHANDLER

DAWSON COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY INC
TXU ENERGY

WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
CITIBANK

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LP
REGINA JACKSON

CLAUDIA LOPEZ

JULIE MILLER

S & C OIL CO., INC.

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING & REG
ELIZABETH VASQUEZ

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
ALERE TOXICOLOGY SERVICES, INC.

INC

LLC

64,020.00
14,500.00
366.48
11,559.56
60.04
122.70
189.95
50.89
416.50
148.92
8,718.87
600.00
6,944.18
33,610.00
4,879.44
378.46
192.00
6,920.18
27

154.81
150.00
283.74
361.16
5,145.99
297.52
5,145.99
426.14
62.13
116.84
380.85
20,335.36
2,823.00
288.32
340.74
611.39
189.39
265.00
1,368.00
281.95
300.45
586.72
116.00
15,452.77
426.44
142.13
64.46
60.00
193.00
381.35
15,270.92
165.00
118.00
147.00
16.47
49.60
20,383.44
2,046.01
1,592.00
896.62
150.00
150.00
329.27
210.00
150.00
20,194.17
157.00

01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/16/2018
01/03/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/29/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2013
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/30/2018
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Page 2

vVendCode

Fund Bank

vendor Name

JACKSR
MAILFIN
PRYOR
QUILL
REDTOX
DAWPR98
CANONFS
CFSC
CITYFIRE
CITYLAND
DCCAD
DAWPRI98
ARCO
ACTPRINT
AGM
AT&TMOB
ATMOS
B&J
BEATRK
CARTERA
CIRA
CITY
CNEINC
COXR1
CTSI
FERRELL
FILLRA
FLAGMAN
FOUTSL
FUELMAST
GARCOTRE
GOVFORMS
HF&SVC
HOGGBS
HPRA
INGR
JARVIS
KNOWINK
LAMPR
LCJAIL
LICTIRE
LT&B
LUBBTR
LYNTGR
MAILFIN
MAYPC
NORR
PBELEC
PROCEN
RECOVERY
SAUJL
SILVC
SOTIREMT
SPIKE
SPRHS
TACSB1
TACUF
TDCA
TDCAA
TXPTD
umcC
UMCEC5
UMCRAD
WALKERCE
WESTGR
WESTMARK

093 93
093 93
093 93
093 93
093 93
093 93
010 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
020 10
010 10
060 10
060 10
020 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
010 10
020 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
122 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
122 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
010 10
060 10
060 10
020 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
010 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
021 10
060 10

REGINA JACKSON

MAILFINANCE

FRED PRYOR SEMINARS

QUILL CORPORATION

REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY INC
DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES,INC.
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES,CORP
CITY OF LAMESA

CITY OF LAMESA

DAWSON CO. CENTRAL APPR. DIST.
DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98

ARCO PIPE & SUPPLY
PRINTING CONSULTANTS,
EVARISTO AMBRIZ, IJR.
AT&T MOBILITY

ATMOS ENERGY

B&J WELDING SUPPLY,LTD
BEATTY TRUCKING/GARLAND BEATTY
AARON CARTER LAW FIRM, P.C.

COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY
CITY OF LAMESA
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY,
ROXANNE LOUISE COX
COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES,
MARSHA FERRELL

REED A. FILLEY

TERRY EASTER

LETIGH ANN FOUTS

FUEL MASTERS LLC

GARZA COUNTY TREASURER
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLIES LLC
HART INTERCIVIC, INC.

DAVID HOGG

HIGH PLAINS RADIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATIO
INGRAM BOOK COMPANY

JARVIS METALS RECYCLING INC
KNOWINK, LLC

LAMESA PRESS REPORTER,
LYNN COUNTY JAIL

LJC TIRE & AUTO SERVICES

LAMESA TIRE & BATTERY, INC.

LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES, INC.

LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC
MATILFINANCE

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

HENRY NORRIS AGENCY, INC.

PB ELECTRONICS INC

PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, INC

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
J'LYN SAUSEDA

CHARLES N. SILVERMAN, M.S.

SOUTHERN TIRE MART

SPIKE DYKES

SOUTH PLAINS RURAL HEALTH SERVICES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

TX ASSO. OF COUNTIES

TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE

TX. DIST. & CO. ATTY. ASSOC.

TEXAS PRISONER TRANSPORTATION SERVI
LUBBOCK COUNTY HOSPITAL DIST

UMC E.C. PHYSICIANS

UMC RADIOLOGY

CLARENCE EDMUND WALKER, IJR.

THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PAYMENT CENTER
WESTERN MARKETING, INC.

INC.

INC.

INC

INC.

2,526.

235.
2,080.

i75.
265.
1,397.

234,
216.
866.
2,447,

01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/03/2018
01/10/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018

01/02/2018

01/02/2018
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VendCode

vendor Name

WINDSTR
AGUILA
DAACCT
DCSUPP
SPH

AAR
ACCURINT
AGM
ALLIED
ANGELOPE
AQUA
ARCHERT
ARCS
AT&TMOB
ATMOS
AUTOM
BALCO
BARRIE
BECKBR
BENND
BETHEL
BSP
CAGLEJ
CASALAR
CHIEF
CITIBANK
CITY
CITYRADI
CLAI
CMCBS1
CMRSPOC
COHR
CORPROG2
COXR1
CTAT
CTSI
DAVI
DAVISRAY
DAWCOTRE
EMPIRE
FILLRA
FURLOWK
GARCOTRE
GEBO
GONZALC
GOVFORMS
GRAYSON
HART
HERNANC
HIGG
HINJJ
HOGGC
IHS

INGR
JARRA
JLG

JPCA
JuUssoL
KWIKAR
LCIAIL
LEADSONL
LEXIS
LGB

LGS
LINGARM
LM&PLIB

010
020
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
060
060
010
010
010
010
010
060
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
020
010
065
010
010
020
010
020
010
010
060
010
010
010
010
010
060
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
060
010
010
010

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATONS SW
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR IR
DISTRICT ATTORNEY ACCOUNT
DISTRICT COURT SUPPLEMENT

SO. PLAINS PUBLIC HEALTH DIST.
DONALD W. CARNEY
LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS
EVARISTO AMBRIZ, JR.

ALLIED COMPLIANCE SERVICES,
ANGELO PELLETS, INC.
AQUAONE INC.

TYLER BRAY ARCHER

STEVEN ARCHER

AT&T MOBILITY

ATMOS ENERGY

AUTOMATED CONTROLS
FASTBREAK, LLC

EMILO BARRIENTES

BRIAN BECK

DAVID BENNETT

FRANKLIN & SON, INC.

BARRON SERVICE PARTS CO.
JERRY W. CAGLE

LARRY CASAREZ

CHIEF SUPPLY CORPORATION
CITIBANK

CITY OF LAMESA

CITY OF LAMESA

CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMARKET
CMC BUSINESS SYSTEMS

US POSTAL SERV (NEOPOST POSTAGE-ON-
RONNIE L.COHORN,PH.D.
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS CORP
ROXANNE LOUISE COX

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES,
DAVIS FURNITURE & HARDWARE CO.
DAVIS, RAY, & CO.

DAWSON COUNTY TREASURER
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY

REED A. FILLEY

KEVIN FURLOW

GARZA COUNTY TREASURER

GEBO CREDIT CORP.

CHRIS GONZALES

GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLIES LLC
GRAYSON COUNTY DEPT.OF JUVENILE SER
THYRONE HARRIS

CHRISTOPHER RYAN HERNANDEZ
HIGGINBOTHAM BROS. & CO.,LLC
JUAN PABLO HINOJOSA, SR.

CODY W. HOGG

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS,
INGRAM BOOK COMPANY

ALVIN JARRETT

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

JPCA

JUSTICE SOLUTIONS,

INC.

INC

LTD.

LLC

KWIK KAR OIL & LUBE, INC.
LYNN COUNTY JAIL
LEADSONLINE

REED ELSEVIER, INC.
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
MARK DALE LINGAR
ALAN REEVES

01/02/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
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Page 4

vendCode

LM&PTAX
LUPED
MAILFIN
MAYPC
MEDH
MEJIAS
MICROMKT
MILLER
MOOREJAN
OBRF
OGEM
PAYP
PAYS
PHILS
RIVASJ]
ROBERR
ROSCHETG
ROSEC
ROSEP
SANCHP
SCsC
SPCOMM
SPPHD
STOUTR
TACCDCAT
TACED
TADLOCK
TASCOSA
TEAGG
TEAGUER
TKECORP1
TRUECORE
TURNERC
TURNERW
TX4-HENR
TXDHBVS
VELAL
WHITEC
WILJ
WILLE
WINDSTR
WORLDARC
WTOPP
WTXE
DAWPRI8
STCoOMP
STCOMP2
STCOMP3
STCOMPEF
DAWPR98
CoD
SRCIT
AT&TMOB
ATMOS
AUTOCHLO
AUTOM
AUTOSP
BEATRK
BEIMPL
CAPPEAL
CARTERA
CHIEF
CHRC
CITY
CITYRADI
CICATL

Bank

vendor Name

ALAN REEVES

LUPE DELAFUENTES

MAILFINANCE

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

DAWSON COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
SERGIO MEJIA

MICROMARKETING LLC
COMBEST-MILLER MORTUARY & CREMATORY
LELA ANN MOORE

FOY O'BRIEN

MARY OGEDA

PAYTON PLUMBING INC.

STEVEN B. PAYSON

STEVEN W. PHILLIPS

LAZARO JOSE RIVAS

RONALD EUGENE ROBERSON 3JR.

GARY ROSCHETZKY

CHRIS ROSE

BILLIE R. ROSE

PAUL SANCHEZ, JR.

STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY
J.P. JENKINS INC.

SOUTH PLAINS PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT
RANDY STOUT

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC)
TEXAS ASSOC.OF COUNTIES

BOBBY R & JAMIE K TADLOCK
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

GREG TEAGUE

RIYAN TEAGUE

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR

TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
CHERYL ANN TURNER

ROBERT WESLEY TURNER

TEXAS A&V AGRILIFE EXTENSION
DEPT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES VITAL
LEROY VELA

CARY WHITE

JASON WILEY

GARY L WILLIAMS

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATONS SwW
WORLD ARCHIVES LTD

WEST TEXAS OPPORTUNITIES,INC.
WARREN CAT

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

DAWSON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND 98
CITY OF O'DONNELL

DAWSON CO. SR. CITIZENS CENTER
AT&T MOBILITY

ATMOS ENERGY

AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM

AUTOMATED CONTROLS

AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALTY SHOP, INC
BEATTY TRUCKING/GARLAND BEATTY
B.E.IMPLEMENT COMPANY, LTD.
COURT OF APPEALS

AARON CARTER LAW FIRM, P.C.
CHIEF SUPPLY CORPORATION

CLARA CHRISTY

CITY OF LAMESA

CITY OF LAMESA

COUNTY JUDGES & COMM ASSOC OF TEXAS

1,500.

01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
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Page 5

vendCode

CJEF
CLEARVU
CNEINC
CONCORD
COXR1
DAWCOTRE
DICKERSB
DWGROUP
EMPIRE
FREOIL
FERRELL
FRIJ
GARCOTRE
GIBB
HART
INGR
JoMC
LCJIIC
LM&PLIB
LT&B
LUBBTR
MAILFIN
MICROMKT
MILLER
MOOREJAN
MUSICB
NORR
OMNIB
PBYPAUL
PITB
RAINBOW
RECOVERY
ROSCHETG
SCHILC
SCSC
SHED
SKEY
SPCOMM
SPFP
TAC2
TACSB1
TASCOSA
TXHS&S
ULINE
WESTMARK
WINDSTR
WTCMHM
SBG
TXCSDU
TACHI
CAPFCU
CPSFCU
DCMRP
SBG
TXCSDU
DCMRP
AFLAC
AMERIDEN
AMERIVIS
CAPFCU
CONSEC
CPSFCU
DCMRP
NFC

SBG
STATEHI

Fund Bank

010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
020 10
060 10
010 10
060 10
010 10
055 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
010 10
020 10
010 10
010 10
060 10
010 10
010 10
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98
098 98

vendor Name

COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATION FUND

B KING VENTURES

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC.
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP, PLLC
ROXANNE LOUISE COX

DAWSON COUNTY TREASURER

BARBARA DICKERSON, ATTORNEY
DAVISWETZEL GROUP, LLC.

EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY

FRANZ ELIAS

MARSHA FERRELL

JULIE FRIZZELL

GARZA COUNTY TREASURER

EULAS L. GIBBS

THYRONE HARRIS

INGRAM BOOK COMPANY
JONES-MCCALL PHARMACY

LUBBOCK CO.JUVENILE JUSTICE CTR
ALAN REEVES

LAMESA TIRE & BATTERY,INC.
LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES,INC.
MAILFINANCE

MICROMARKETING LLC
COMBEST-MILLER MORTUARY & CREMATORY
LELA ANN MOORE

MUSIC BOX

HENRY NORRIS AGENCY, INC.
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS

PAUL BROCK

PITNEY BOWES, INC.

RAINBOW BOOKS, INC

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
GARY ROSCHETZKY

CARTER SCHILDKNECHT DIST.JUDGE
STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY
DARLA SHEPPARD

JAIME SOROLA

J.P. JENKINS INC.

SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC PATHOLOGY, PA
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

TEXAS HOMELAND SECURITY & SOUND
ULINE

WESTERN MARKETING, INC.
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATONS SW
WEST TX.CENTERS FOR MHMR
SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB. UNIT
TEXAS ASSO. OF COUNTIES (TAC HEBP)
CAPROCK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
CAPROCK SANTA FE CREDIT UNION
DAWSON COUNTY MRP

SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB. UNIT
DAWSON COUNTY MRP

AFLAC

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP.
AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP.
CAPROCK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPA
CAPROCK SANTA FE CREDIT UNION
DAWSON COUNTY MRP

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INS.
SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP

STATE WIRE TRANSFER-APO INS.

106487

Amount

125.
219.
13,487.

1,000.

3,481.

01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/17/2018
01/17/2018
01/17/2018
01/17/2018
01/17/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
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14:28:45 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018

apprchkr 1.00.d Checks: No Separation

vendCode Fund Bank vendor Name Check Amount Date
TXCSDU 098 98 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB. UNIT 106488 1,005.99 01/31/2018
TCDRS 098 98 TX. CO. & DIST. RETIRE. SYSTEM 106489 67,640.65 01/31/2018
IRS 008 98 INTERNAL REVENUE SERV. CENTER 201801 126,903.38 01/31/2018

333 checks Listed 1,613,931.01



03/13/2018 A/P CHECK REG - DAWSON COUNTY Page 7
14:28:45 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018
apprchkr 1.00.d Checks: No Separation

Fund TOT-Paid

010 748220.14

020 52127.87
021 269.00
023 60.00
042 351.14
052 6087.43
055 87.07
056 331.33
060 150014.25
065 30845.13
090 33610.00
092 54395.92

093 71968 .86
094 23936.29

095 366.48
098 322816.48
105 2931.84

118 28811.61
121 78520.00
122 5050.58
127 3129.59

Total 1613931.01
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14:28:45 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018
apprchkr 1.00.d Checks: No Separation

10 993417.94

18 28811.61
21 78520.00
90 33610.00
92 60483.35
93 71968.86
94 23936.29
95 366.48

98 322816.48

Total 1613931.01



